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SPIRIT LEAGUE SOCCER 2019 - DIVISION 2
Saturdays from 9:00 am - 10:30 am
Saturday, September 7 OPENING DAY! Arrive at 8:40 to get uniforms.
15t Week of Play Field A: Fire vs Thunder
Field B: Waves vs

Saturday, September 14  Field A: Thunder vs

2" Week of Play Field B: Waves vs Fire

Saturday, September 21  Field A: vs Fire

34 Week of Play Field B: Thunder vs Waves

Saturday, September 28  Field A: Waves vs

4t Week of Play Field B: Thunder vs Fire

Saturday, October 5 PACK THE FIELDS & PICTURE DAY! Arrive at 8:30 (details to follow)

5t Week of Play Field A: Fire vs Waves

Field B: vs Thunder

Saturday, October 12 Field A: Waves vs Thunder

6™ Week of Play Field B: Fire vs

Saturday, October 19 Field A: Waves vs

7t Week of Play Field B: Thunder vs Fire

Saturday, October 26 Field A: Fire vs Thunder

8th Week of Play Field B: vs Waves

Saturday, November 2 Field A: Waves vs Fire

9th Week of Play Field B: Thunder vs

Monday, November 4 10 Annual Swing for Autism Golf Tournament

benefitting Spirit League and New Vista School
Coto de Caza Golf & Racquet Club www.swingforautism.org

SEASON-END PARTY! Stay after the game for trophy ceremony
Saturday, November 9 Field A: Thunder vs Waves
10™ Week of Play Field B: vs Fire

DON’T FORGET TO REGISTER FOR BASKETBALL 2020! Registration Open November 1-30, 2019
www.spiritleague.org



http://www.spiritleague.org/

